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infrastructure for a connected world FOLLOW USREGISTER / LOG INENGLISH[CHANGE]UNITED STATES

Application Data centers requiring quick infrastructure deployment with extended reach that want
to maintain bandwidth throughout the infrastructure.

Assembly Length Range 30­39 m (98­130 ft)

Cable Color Yellow

Connector 1 Type 24F MPO

Connector 2 Type (2)12F MPO

Fiber Type OS2

Flammability Rating Plenum (OFNP)

Length (ft.) 99.00

Length (m) 30.18

Standards TIA/EIA­598­C.3, Plenum Rated NFPA­262, LSZH­Rated, Meet IEC­60332, RoHS
Compliant

RoHS Compliancy Status Compliant

Min. Order Qty. 1.0000

Search within category

BUY NOW

DESIGN / INSTALL

   

F9URPEN54ANF099

OS2 24­fiber, Interconnect, Plenum, 24F MPO Female to (2) 12­fiber Female PanMPO, Method
A, Std IL, 99 Feet, Yellow.
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